* PDeal Globetrotters

Western Asia

January 27 — February 08, 2026

. DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Bombay (Mumbai) Celebrlty MILLENNIUM Tuesday, January 27 Singapore 8:00 pm
Wednesday, January 28 At Sea
Thursday, January 29 Penang, Malaysia 8:00 am 6:00 pm
Friday, January 30 Phuket, Thailand 7:00 am 7:00 pm
Saturday, January 31 At Sea
Sunday, February 1 At Sea
Phuket Monday, February 2 Hambantota, Sri Lanka 9:00 am 8:00 pm
g Tuesday, February 3 Colombo, Sri Lanka 7:00 am 4:00 pm
& Penang Wednesday, February 4 Cochin, India 2:00 pm
Thursday, February 5 Cochin, India 5:00 pm
Friday, February 6 At Sea
Smgapo:e Saturday, February 7 Bombay (Mumbai), India 6:30 am
Sunday, February 8 Bombay (Mumbai), India Disembark
INSIDE OCEANVIEW

aegory 1 Category V1
Was: $3018 Was: $3113 Was: $3332
Now: $2668 Now: $2763 Now: $2982

Taxes & Fees: $126.70
Gratuities: $216

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Deposit: $450 per person

Final Payment: October 15, 2025
Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

832.413.6183
832.827.4820

9618 Oregano Cir.
Houston, TX 77036

Category O1

Taxes & Fees: $126.70
Gratuities: $216

Prices are subject to change at any time
without notice.

BALCONY

Taxes & Fees: $126.70

Gratuities: $216

. _VISA & DIS@AVER

ACCEPTED

@ www.deafglobetrotters.com ()] deafglobtravel@gmail.com




